12/10/21, 5:23 AM

Shool Name:
Date:

No.

9

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28

Persal
No.

50584189 GLOSSOP
51817608 WAKEFIELD
53841883 ISAACS

Surname

50377973 GROOTBOOM
50460978 PETERSEN
53905814 ATSON

50233718 DANIELS
51805634 SCHOOR
50760343 HERBERT
T5004260 MELANIE
55159320 SOLOMONS
50451553 WILLIAMS
T4437795 AMOS

ESSOP
MAHOMED

28623797 CLAASEN

57934045

57935378 CUPIDO
58150633 ALEXANDER
57373787 MCCLUNE
57957304 SENEKAL
50680323 CLAASSENS

56976054 NEETHLING
56843763 SMITH

VAN DER
T8403064 MERWE

T8311133 BLOEM
T7110011 WENN
57320861 KENNEDY

58063005 HAMERSMA
58064290 ABRAHAMS

pmps.westerncape.gov.za/lmstest/index.php/AttendanceRegister/printRegister/273/1639000800

Initials

R
F
R

SR

AP

O
LE
AL
C
Gl

C

PJ

oJ

TK
R

Attendance Register

BALVENIE PRIMARY SCHOOL
Thursday, 9 December 2021

Nature Of
Appointment Status
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CS EDUCATOR PERM St 00
CS EDUCATOR PERM PRESENT
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CONTRACT AP,
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CS EDUCATOR PERM Scr 00
CS EDUCATOR PERM PRESENT
OFFICER SCHOOL CLOSURE
PERMANENT PERIOD
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CONTRACT AP,
CS EDUCATOR PERM PRESENT
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CS EDUCATOR PERM Ser 00
PRESENT
CS EDUCATOR
TEMPORAR PRESENT
CS EDUCATOR PERM PRESENT
SCHOOL CLOSURE
PERIOD
CS EDUCATOR SCHOOL CLOSURE
TEMPORAR PERIOD
CS EDUCATOR SCHOOL CLOSURE
TEMPORAR PERIOD
CS EDUCATOR SCHOOL CLOSURE
TEMPORAR PERIOD
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CS EDUCATOR PERM St 00
CS EDUCATOR
TEMPORAR PRESENT
CS EDUCATOR
TEMPORAR PRESENT
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CS EDUCATOR PERM Scr 00
CS EDUCATOR
TEMPORAR PRESENT
CS EDUCATOR PERM PRESENT
CONTRACT PRESENT
SCHOOL CLOSURE
CONTRACT AP
CONTRACT PRESENT
8SPEDUCATOR PERM pocaenT
CS EDUCATOR SCHOOL CLOSURE
TEMPORAR PERIOD
CS EDUCATOR SCHOOL CLOSURE

pmps.westerncape.gov.za/lmstest/index.php/AttendanceRegister/printRegister/273/1639000800

Time
IN

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30
07:30
07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30
07:30
07:30

07:30
07:30

Time
ouT

04:00

04:00

04:00

04:00
04:00
04:00

04:00

04:00

04:00
04:00
04:00

04:00
04:00

Remarks

12



12/10/21, 5:23 AM pmps.westerncape.gov.za/lmstest/index.php/AttendanceRegister/printRegister/273/1639000800

TEMPORAR PERIOD

CS EDUCATOR _ _
29 57935262SEPTEMBER EC o EDUCAT PRESENT 07:30 04:00
30 55597416 BARNARDO B CS EDUCATOR PERM gggl%%'- CLOSURE

OFFICER . .
31 55779450SOLOMONS E  off iGN PRESENT 07:30 04:00

OFFICER , _
32 55779336 SCHILDER ~ NE  SfDICER. - PRESENT 07:30 04:00

pmps.westerncape.gov.za/lmstest/index.php/AttendanceRegister/printRegister/273/1639000800 2/2



