Attendance Register

Shool Name:	BALVENIE PRIMARY SCHOOL
Date:	Thursday, 9 December 2021

No	Persal No.	Surname	Initials	Nature Of Appointment	Status	Time IN	Time OUT	Remarks
1	50584189	GLOSSOP	R	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
2	51817608	WAKEFIELD	F	CS EDUCATOR PERM		07:30	04:00	
3	53841883	ISAACS	R	CONTRACT	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
4	50377973	GROOTBOOM	SR	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
5	50460978	PETERSEN	J	CS EDUCATOR PERM		07:30	04:00	
6	53905814	ATSON	AP	OFFICER PERMANENT	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
7	50233718	DANIELS	0	CONTRACT	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
8	51805634	SCHOOR	LE	CS EDUCATOR PERM		07:30	04:00	
9	50760343	HERBERT	AL	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
10	T5004260	MELANIE	С		PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
11	55159320	SOLOMONS	GI	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
12	50451553	WILLIAMS	К	CS EDUCATOR PERM	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
13	T4437795	AMOS	Т		SCHOOL CLOSURE			
14	57934045	ESSOP MAHOMED	В	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
15	28623797	CLAASEN	I	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
16	57935378	CUPIDO	С	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
17	58150633	ALEXANDER	PJ	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
18	57373787	MCCLUNE	OJ	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
19	57957304	SENEKAL	Т	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
20	50680323	CLAASSENS	GL	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
21	56976054	NEETHLING	С	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
22	56843763		С	CS EDUCATOR PERM	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
23	T8403064	VAN DER MERWE	С	CONTRACT	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
24	T8311133	BLOEM	А	CONTRACT	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
25	T7110011	WENN	М	CONTRACT	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
26	57320861	KENNEDY	S	CS EDUCATOR PERM O P	PRESENT	07:30	04:00	
27	58063005	HAMERSMA	тк	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD			
28	58064290	ABRAHAMS	R	CS EDUCATOR	SCHOOL CLOSURE			

pmps.westerncape.gov.za/Imstest/index.php/AttendanceRegister/printRegister/273/1639000800

			TEMPORAR	PERIOD	
29	57935262 SEPTEMBER	EC	CS EDUCATOR TEMPORAR	PRESENT	07:30 04:00
30	55597416 BARNARDO	В	CS EDUCATOR PERM	SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD	
31	55779450 SOLOMONS	E	OFFICER PERMANENT	PRESENT	07:30 04:00
32	55779336 SCHILDER	NE	OFFICER PERMANENT	PRESENT	07:30 04:00